Ipswich: 28 July 2020

R1 | 12P
16:01 | Maiden 431m
16:01 28 July 2020

NAME

Slug's Slug

—
/= Kiss And Cut

3 Frosty Girl

n Wildey Beast

5 Georgie Fire (SCR)
E Deb's Blue Boy
Gun's Son

E Bella Mafia

7
,/9; Hombre Duck (into 5)

ﬁ(n Majestic Nova

1636 | NOV 431m
16:36 28 July 2020

NAME

Dream A Lot

Silent Torpedo

Cawbourne Bonnie
Rosdue Citrus
Fabulous Style
Last Drink

Duck Inn

Celtic Dream
7
,/9/’ Abby Court
-~

10 Zabdon Nunes (SCR)

R
17:152 5th Grade 431m

17:12 28 July 2020
NAME

Presley Power

Kravitz

Ringbark Ruby
Big Pom

Rage Within (SCR)
Maywyn Onyx
Gelignite Jim

Riley Allen

o]~ 1o [ ~ Y O

“
R

AR
(=7

Lady Opal

Big Hero Texada (into 5)

TRAINER

Ronald Newland
Jeff Crawford
Renald Attard
Robert Greensill
Renald Attard
Wayne Spann
Malcolm Cuneo
Stephen Lennon
Joanne Martin

Michael Edwards

R3 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Colin Curtis
Malcolm Cuneo
Malcolm Cuneo
Terrence Chapman
David Andrews
Elizabeth Griffin
Joanne Martin
James Loye
Terrence Chapman

Barry Kitchener

Adventure Tourism Australia

TRAINER

David Andrews
Jedda Cutlack
Serena Lawrance
Pauline Byers
Denise Robinson
Robert Essex
Tony Parry

Barry Kitchener
Casey Dargusch

Sidney Goodwin

Kennel closes 15:16

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

57

6

35

5273

2623

5662

2476

2676

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

BEST T/D

26.5

26.11

25.78

25.38

25.63

25.88

25.77

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

1658

5657

2547

6655

8764

6565

7247

4217

7676

7778

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100
$1,400 -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

25.58

25.75

25.77

25.51

25.47

25.46

25.56

26.85

$400 - $200 - $100

LAST 4

1757

7365

5271

7572

1432

4286

1153

1745

7854

BEST T/D

25.14

253

25.49

25.2

25.5

25.17

25.98

26.13

25.46

25.75

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
R2 Sky Racing Maiden F PRIZE MONEY
16:20 | Maiden 431m $2,365
16:20 28 July 2020 $1,575 - $450 - $225 - $115
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Tyrant Duck Steve Swan 8242 254
——
=7-a My Bro Benji Serena Lawrance 8363  25.83
E—
3 Cribb Island Gal Glen Boody 31 25.7
Cosmic Colin Stephen Neary 3 25.98
5 Burning Jim Felicia Guymer 431 25.28
E Reject Cecil Druery 2 25.72
Swift Werina Noel Evans 4262  25.52
E Odd Job Rodney Duff 1 25.5
9 Detention (SCR) Jamie Hosking 3 26.06
'
ﬂOJ Cribb Island Boy (into 8) Glen Boody 324 25.84
R4 Dover & Sons PRIZE MONEY
16:52 | NOV431m $2,100
16:52 28 July 2020 $1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Run Blake Run (SCR) Jayson Valentine 8268 25.63
——
:2.: Cabernet Merlot Malcolm Cuneo 1345  25.38
E—
3 Planetary Pup Robert Greensill 4412 25.32
Spring Voice (SCR) Pauline Byers 1323 25.33
5 Anfield Girl Casey Dargusch (N 24.96
E Double Will Michael Edwards 4166  25.53
Instability Jim Heddles 471
E My Purple Rain Malcolm Cuneo 3515  25.55
797 Abby C i 1 T Ch 7676  25.56
,'9/ y Court (into 1) errence Chapman .
‘] Q] zabdon Nunes (SCR) Barry Kitchener 7778  26.85
R6 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com PRIZE MONEY
1729 | 4th/5th Grade 431m $2,100
17:29 28 July 2020 $1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Lady Surprise Sidney Goodwin 4185  25.77
—
:2.: Lovely Stunner Denise Robinson 5436  24.85
E—
3 Elite Yes Sam Lyndall Massey 1632 25.33
Snowball Otto lan Dionysius 7876 248
5 Thunder Road Colin Curtis 5557  25.13
E Spring Wattle Pauline Byers 7575  25.22
Spring Paris Pauline Byers 5365  25.11
Maggie Moo Moo Darren Johnstone 3311 25.28
79/ S king S Ronald Newland 7646  25.47
,’9/ quawking Squaw onald Newlan .
’
[lcn Big Hero Texada Casey Dargusch 1745  25.46

Page 1 of 2



Ipswich: 28 July 2020

17:46 28 July 2020
NAME

Good Vibrations
—

E Cool Hand Gus
3 Truthiness
n Uno Yes Sam
5 Ringbark Reign
E Buck Or Two
Senorita Maywyn
E Chanticleer
{93 Lock It Lachie
ﬁ (n Any Credit Yetta

18:25 | 5th Grade 431m
18:25 28 July 2020

NAME

Mookie Sox

3 She's Hot Gossip

n Gentleman Jack

5 Austria's Heidi

E Aristocratic Gal
Stay Warm Zac

Wildash Billy
2
,/9/’ Squawking Squaw
o~ 4

ﬁ 0] Mitchell John

R7 Greg Sternberg Vet Surgeon 4/5 Grade H
17:46 | 4th/5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Colin Hamilton
Sergio Livotto
Darren Johnstone
Lyndall Massey
Serena Lawrance
Brodie Prater
Robert Essex
Allan Oshyer
Casey Dargusch

Tom Tzouvelis

RO www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Malcolm Cuneo
Sidney Goodwin
Casey Dargusch
Stephen Neary
Robert Peschke
Tom Tzouvelis
Darren Johnstone
Peter Sullivan
Ronald Newland

Patricia Carrington

Kennel closes 15:16

PRIZE MONEY

$3,150

$2,100 - $600 - $300 - $150
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7236 30.64
3228 30.6
6824 30.58
5771 30.86
6137 30.72
6184 30.82
2423 30.69
1526
1466
3557 31.12

PRIZE MONEY

$2,100

$1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6861 25.6
5437 25.61
6521 25.37
7367 29.88
8274 25.4
3165 255
2232 25.6
4634 25.53
7646 25.47
2755 25.19

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

\

TDOGS

.com.au
RS Tab 4/5 Grade H PRIZE MONEY
18:07 | 4th/5th Grade 520m $3,150
18:07 28 July 2020 $2,100 - $600 - $300 - $150
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
n Cage To Rattle Casey Dargusch 5236
——
=2= IngaLeo Peter O'Reilly 5367 313
E—
3 Wee Yes Sam Lyndall Massey 2365
Maywyn Ulysses Robert Essex 7315  30.58
5 Hara's Panda Michael Stephenson 2121 30.55
E Jilliby Caz Darren Johnstone 5745  30.63
7 Major Blip David Fitzgerald 6314  31.94
E Aston Ajax Kerry Hoggan 7223 31.09
/o7 - .
‘9; Run With Faith Lyndall Massey 4584  30.84
] .
ﬂo Tuta Sherry Cecil Druery 7567  31.68
Bodhi Ink Tattoo Gallery PRIZE MONEY
R10
18:43 | P5431m $2,100
18:43 28 July 2020 $1,400 - $400 - $200 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Tender Talk Kylie Raines 1787  25.39
Centigram Patricia Carrington 2578 25.28
E—
3 Frosty Cowboy Renald Attard 5577  25.46
Rosdue Kola Terrence Chapman 4785  25.42
5 Cunnamulla Fella (SCR) Patricia Carrington 5488 25.63
E Gold Talks Brodie Prater 5677  25.32
Peroni Beach Josephine Warbroek 5866
E That's It Dennis Pauline Byers 5868  25.29
797 ingy (i
/ / Cawbourne Whingy (into 5) Malcolm Cuneo 1567 25.31
-~ 4
” .
ﬂo Tuta Sherry Cecil Druery 7567  26.04
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